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REBUILD AJLAhTIC CITW CONN 

Contributions of $100 ur less 
Contributions greater than $100 
Receipts through Transfer ·• 
Loans Received 
Total Receipts 
Less:_ Loan Repayments: 

Total Cash Receipt_s Available 
In-Kind Con tr ibu ti ans 

Total Funds Available 

RESORTS INTERNATIONAL 

LIST OF CCNTR{EUTICNS 
Oi/06/76 RESOR(S.l~TERNAJIONAC INC 
O~IU/16 RESORTS ,INJERNATIONAL It-.C 
10/28/76 RESORTS JNTERNATIGNAL [NC 
ll/ 15/16 aesoins · 1Nr ERNAT IONAL· INC 
01/26/11 RESDRiS INJERNATIGNAL INC 
OS.l19111. RESQRiS iNJEANAT ION.Al INC 

Contribµtio~s of.$100 or less 
Contritii;,.tions greater than $100 
Receipts through Transfer 
Loans Received 
Total Receipts 
Less: Loan Repayments 

Total Ca.sh Receipts Available 
In-Kind Contributions 

Total Funds Available 

- - - - - - ;:-_::---==-======-.;c== 
NEW JER5EY ElfCT(Ct-. LAW Et-.FL~CEMEhl CCMM[SSlC~ 

GENERAl ELECTWN HELD ON 11/02/76 
REPGRT OF RfCEJPTS ~ND CISBURSEfltENTS 

CONTINUED 

$ 111,776 
850,869 
211,671 
100,000 

1,274,316 
100,000 

1,174,316 
57~940 

1,232,256 

BliSH,ESS ORG 

$ - 0 -
201,630 

- 0 -

- 0 -
201,630 

- 0 -

201,630 
=-.Q....: 

201,630 

Total Reported Disbursements 
Less: Loan Repayments 

Funds Transferred 
Total Disbursed on Public Question 

In-Kind Expenditures 
Total Expended on Public Quest,ion 

915 N--:E 125 ST 

$1,274,316 
100,000 

- 0 -
1,174,316 

57,940 
1,232,256 

NO MUM I FLA 

'il5 NE 125 ST NORTI- MUt,11 FLA 
915 NE 125 ST NOR TH MUM I FLA 
'il5 NE 215 ST NORTI- MUt'l FLA 
915 NE 215 ST NOR Th M lA I FLA 
915 N~ 12~ TH ST NOR Tl-: IH ~HI FLA 
'i15 N E 125TH ST NORTH M IAHI FLA 

Total Reported Disbursements 
Less: Loan Repayments 

Funds Transferred 
Total Disbursed on Public Question 

In-Kind Expenditures 
Total Expended on Public Question 

$ 201,630 
- 0 -

1.30,000 
71,630 

71,630 
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so, c<:o. oo 
25,000.00 
9 0 ,C GO. OO 
10 ,000.00 
5,000.00 

2l, ~30. 21 
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SlATEIIIIDE 
NEW JERSEY ElECTICN UIW ENFORC_EMEl'-iT COHfUSSJ0°N 

GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON 11/02/76 
REPORT Of RECEIPTS AND DISBURSE~ENTS 

RELIGIWS ORi&CNCR~ GRPS AGAl~ST GAMBLNG 

LIST OF COfliTRIEUTICNS 
10/19"/Jf: eEfliCHLEY.11lhlfREC 
10/20/76 CASINO GA"BLING COHN AGAINST 
10/19/16 CHAMRERS UNIIE~ MEI~ CHURCh 
09/2~/76 CLARKeROBERT 
09/2~/76 CCNE,EDNARD 
10/18/76 CROMWELL.JARVIS 
11/05/16 ELIZABETH PAESiYTERIAl'-i CHURC~ 
·10/12/16 FENWICK,IULLICENT 
09/01/76 flRST BAPTIST ChURCH 
09107/16 GRACE PRESBYTERIAN CkURCH 
10/21/7~ GAEYSTONE PRESBYTERIAN C~URC~ 
11/09/16 HOPE MEMORIAL PRESBYTERIAN ChURCH 
09/21/76 JACOBS,HENRY 
ll/OS/76 JOHNSON,ESTHER 
09/2~/76 KELLOG.JAMES 
09/2.4/16 "ART INDALE, HNE 
10/21/16 MEASEefLOYD 
09i2l/16 MOtlGAN.ETtiEl 
10/01/76 "ORIUCHl,TASUSHI 
09/27/76 fli J CWNCll Of CHURCHES 
10/21/16 NJ CC~NCll Of CH~RCHES 
10/18/76 NASSAU PRESBYTERIAN Ct.URC~ 
10/21/76 fliEWARK DIOCESE 
10/18/16 Nf~ARK DIOCESE Of 
10/21/76 PENNOCK, N Ill UM 
10/29/76 PRESBVTERIAN CMIRCh 
10/13/76 PRINCETON BAPTIST CHURCh 
09/01/16 ROHRER.WILLIA~ 
10/19/76 ROHRER.WILLIAM 
10/29/76 SL C OISTRIBUTORS INC 
U/0S/76 SCHfUIE,lilU.U" 
10/18176 SOUTHERN N J C()Nf U.NITED IIETH CHUIICH 
09/21/16 ST PAULS llNITED METH 
10/18/16 Sl PAWLS UNIIED ~fThOtlST CHURCH 
09/01/16 STARKEY 9 S HERBERT 
09101116 ThOMPSON.JOHN 
10/01/16 IRENTON UNITE~ MINISTERY 
10/21/76 TREYES,CLCfJlOE 
11/09/76 TREVES,CL(lllLDE 
10/18/76 VAN. NIME.liAVID E 

176 W STATE ST 

35 eouc1r.0T ST 
206 W STATE ST 
38 HARTLEY AVE 

18 C□LlEGE RC 
521 PARK AVE 
170 MATCHUhG AVE 

l!OX 1103 
S81 PREAKNESS OR 
641 PEARL ST 
SPRING '"'E OLIVE ST 
50 CALlfORNl• AVE 
l!OX 127 
1 ESSEX RD 

COX RD 
116 NO GRATC" PKWY 
116 N-OAATON PkWY 
61 hASSAU ST 
24 RECHiR ST 
24 RECTOII Pl 
B1'SS RO 
140 MOUNTAI" AVE 
26 STONICKER OR 
ADMIRAL ·wlLSON BLVD 
AO!'IRAL. •jjllSCN BLVD 
3540 AT~ANTIC AVE 
133 LIBRARY PLACE 
1995 E MARLTCN PIKE 
lffST STAIE ST 

l HAHPTGfl RD 
216 PLEASANT VALLEY AVE 
910 STUYVESA"T AVE 
9 AClAMS OR 
SAC.AMS C.R 
426 QUEft.SBORO LANE 

TRENTON NJ 

PRINCETON N J 
TRENTON NJ 
TRENTON N J 

PRINCETON NJ 
NEW YORK N Y 
NORTH PLAINSFIELD NJ 
BERNARDSVILLE NJ 
HERC~ANTVILLr NJ 
WAYNE NJ 
ELIZAl!ETH N J 
ELIZABETr N J 
PATERSON N J 
OLOWICII. NJ 
SUMMIT N J 

MOORESTOWN N J 
EAST ORANGE N J 
E ORANGE N J 
PRlNCETON NJ 
NEW.ARK N J 
NEWARK NJ 
ATCO NJ 
WESTflEL D N J 
LAWRENCEVILLE NJ 
CAHOEN N J 
CAMDEN N J 
Art.ANTIC CITY N J 
PRINCETON N J 
CHERRY HILL NJ 
TRENTON NJ 
BRICKTOWN N J 
TRENTON N J 
MOORESTO"N N J 
TRENTON NJ 
PRINCETON N J 
PRINCETON NJ 
HADDONFIELD NJ 
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200~·0):i 
265.00 
lC0.0,9 
500~.'o] 
500.0'0 
100. 00 
200. 00 
100. 00 · 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100. 00 
100.00 
300.00 
100. 00 
500.00 
250.00 
100.00 
200.00 
soin. oo 

2. 535.00 \' 
100.00 
900.00 · 
100.00 
150. 00 
100;.1>0 
100. 00 
100.00 
100.00 
250.00 
750. 00 

1,000.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.oc 
aco. oo 
100.oc 
lC0.0C 
200.00 
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NEW JERSEY ELECTICN L'W ENFCRCEl"EIIT CCMl"ISSlCI\ 
GENERAL ELECTION HELD GI\ 11/02/76 

REPORT Of RECEIPTS AND OISBURSE,.ENTS 

RELIGIOUS O~G£CNCR" GRPS AGAlNSJ GAMBLNG CGNJIIIUEO 

Contributions of $100 or less •• 
Contributions greater than $100 
Receipts through Transfer 
Loans Received 
Tota:J. Receipts 
Less: L~ Repayments 

Total Casi) Receipts Available 
In-Kind Contributions 

Total Funds Available 

ShAMONG.ANTI-CASJlw COHHITTEE 

~ -

Contributions of $100 or less 
Contributions greater than $100 
Receipts . through Transfer 
Loans 'Received 
Total Receipts 
Less: 'Loan Repayments 

Total Cash Receipts Available 
In-Kind Contributions 

Total Funds Available 

$10,952 
12,200 

- 0 -
- 0 -

23,152 
- 0 -

23,152 
- 0 -

23,152 

BlJSII\ESS GRG 

$ 78 
- 0 -
- 0 -
- 0 -
~ 
- 0 -

78 
- 0 -

78 

Total Reported Disbursements 
Less: Loan Repayments 

Funds Transferred 
Total Disbursed on Public Question 

In-Kind Expenditures 
To~al Expended on Public Question 

RD2 OAKSHACE JACKSCI\ RCAO 

Total Reported Disbursements 
Less: Loan Repayments 

Funds Transferred 
Total Disbursed on Public Question 

In-Kind Expenditures 
Total .Expended on Public Question 

NEW JERS:EY i:l.f:C.T,ICN - ~';~ . ENf.GKCE.KElll CCMM [SS .IGI\ 

$23,152 
- 0 -
1,980 

21,172 
- 0 -

21,172 

VINCENJOIIIN •'I J 

$_'.ill_ 
- 0 -
- 0 -
78 
- 0 -
~ 
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